
５
，
き
゛ヽ
も
ｏ
ｓ
イ
‘
ケ‘
―

―
ヽ
て

　

、
‘

●
マ

０

，
■

1'ht,:〕 c No:(,726-920186

Otlice ol the Executive Dnqineer
E d u. ol ion l,l'o rks Divi s ion

ShiLtruur

\;, 7i'(,-ir ?oS ,,J )ut)
.\!tila Ft ltt,.l.3o , )t,t)

Sede{l-'lenders ou siandard biddjnB doclrm{:nts are invited from interested
f性 ∫1,1墜 4■ m゛ 上 P'JJ■ ,I"urcd as pa sPPRA Rmcs空 9.brl生 ObⅢ ng WOkS

∫]stinlalcd COst

Sslti]]r[e ]t!!t\-!t!!!lr! !i

Fl)tl

[1lKAlヽ Pl lt
Copコ FWC's to The:ニ
Sccr(tal, t0 00vcrrlmcnt Or Sindh lnfOrinatio]]
Sccr(tariat NO:06 ka]aclli br inforlnation and

出lF3‖ 11漱:F。
“
∝r,■イt「

ira.tmcrrl Ist:
along Solt Copy of N.1.1.

Pr o(r e11]eul Iieguinlol)

ol irlorlllnliol1 1\rh]i1.

floor Sindh
for placing

Clriel llngi cer Iluil.tiug llep,rrrnreni Cover nrlr(jrrt oI Sjndh, j{\ {t.rabad IoI iavou,

Cop\'1o the llirector (A&F) (i.)vernmenl ofslnldh. Sitr(th I1rLlic
ALrth,)ritr,, Planrlirrg & De\,cbpnrenl Delrarlrn.r ji Kara.lii.
Copl to alon8 with lSe\tn copicsl js iol'rl'arde(t lo the Djrector.
Ilclat on Departmcnt i^dvr) Block 96 SLr L.
S pe lntertdinB Engineel.w.n.ks & S.xljccs t)cpartment, Shik.rrpur for laiorrr of
inforrnation and necessar] :,ctjon afproval please.
llxc() tive Ertgircer Buil(tin!,s/lljgtr!\,at.s Djvisio shilrartn ,
Assrs dnt I.lDgincer llducarior Wor tis SLrt) Djvjsi.rn Shitrarpur
'l1ri,l\oti.c Iloa / llrai!irlg Fralluh

,I.aLl!i.

ヽ

:lNl〕FR
WORKSi)iVlヽ :ON

t) rl)lj( ill
,l(hanpltl,

卜:― 1畿翼弊 難l器群革「 Wi∬∬1罵珊jq9!!3ry_ 
"I3l! !9l4qq! as per SppRA,!tes 201o.

Contra, I do.Lrmenr.., srim",e.., w.i;"."r ,n srg,, an,'l spc(,ti.ario,,,.,, ,,n r,..."n ,n



LiST OF LOCAT10N

Name of Scheme/Location Taluka
Estimatcd

Cost in
M illion

Earnest
lvloney in

lU illion

Tender
Fee in

Rupees

T me
A‖owed

DISTRIC「 A D P SCHEMES(201314)
REHABIL「AT10N OF EXISTING BUILDINGS FOR 80YS′ GIRLS
SECOND′、RY′ HIG卜 IER SECONDARY SCHOOLSIN IALUKA&
DISTRICT

, GBHS  sam a  Add1 3C′ Room

―

 H
rrA…

3 GBPS Jlman Ha‖

3 000 24 1Months

3‐OoO 〔И卜時k斉■■g

2 000 24 1lorths

REHABILI「 AT10N OF EXlsIING BUILDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
SECOND′ RY′HIGHER SEcONDARY SCHOoLSIN TALUKA&
QISTRICT ttBPUR ro2 Unts)201314)PROG:

Shikarpur

Shikarpur

Shikarpur
Sh karpur

Shikarpur

Shikarpur

Shikarpur

Shikarpur

Shikarpur

Shikarpur

4000

000
1 800

0080

00‐
0036

4 GBHSS S」 lan Kot

REHAB‖ I AT10N oF EXlSTING Bu!LDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
PRIMARY,ELEMENTARY ScHooLS IN TALUKA&DISTRICT
SHIKARPt R (05 Untsヽ

`201344)PROGRAMME5 GBPS  S Itan kol

6 GGPS L)dra
7 GBPS  Aヽ ahidabad

Shlkarpur 4500 0 09CI 3000 24 7o]|]s

3 000 24 1Иonths

3 000 24 1 onths

3 000 24 14onths

2 000 24 1vlonths

2,000 24 iИonths

3 000 24 11onths

3 000 24 14olths

5000
2700
2400

0400
0054
0048

REHABIL「 AT10N OF EXISTlllG BUILDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
PRIMARY′ ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSIN TALUメ ム &DISTRICT
SH KARPt R_p4Unls)(201314)PROGRAMME
8 GGPS D`dwa Road 2600 0052 3 000 24 Mooths

RC円ABIL~AT10N OF EXlS「 ING BUILDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
PRIMARY′ ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS IN TALUKA&DISTRICT

９

　

　

０

SHIKARPt R `05 Unls)(2013‐ 14)PROG:
GGPS HttiFateh Mじ hammad usto
GBPS Lを lkhi Cate(Main)

T)let VVatef Factit es and B′ マVel

2000

1 500

0040

0030

REIAB L「 AT1011 0F EXISTING BUILDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
PRIMAnY′ ELEMCNTARY SCHOOLSIN TAL∪KA&DISTRICT
SH卜しヽRPt R (04 Unis)(2013-14)PROGRAMlv E

1l GBPS OiTiMLrhalla
12 GBHS ls am a Repa r/Renovalicn

4000
5000

l1080

0100

REHAB L AT10N OF EXISTING BUILDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
SECONDARY′HIGHER SECONDARY SC1100tSIN TALUKA GARHIYASIN
DISTRICT S卜‖KARPUR `03 Uols)(201344)PROGRAMME

14 GBHS IUrdeji GarhiYasin

REHABIL口 AT10N OF EXISTING B∪ |し 01NGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
SECONDARヽ7HIGHER SECONDARV ScHOOLSIN TALUKA GARHI YASIN_
plSTR‐ T SHメムRPUR ∞ unts)(201314)PROGRAMME
15 GBHS D khan

曖EHAB L AT1011 0「 EXISTING B∪ ILDINCS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
SECONDARY′HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLSIN TALUKヘ
GARHl YA 31N DISTRICT SHIKARPUR `03 Unls)(2043‐ 14)PROG:
13 GBHS Town Garh Yas n

(07 Unls)(:01314)PROGRAMME
16 GGPS Garh Yas n ‖
17 GGPS Urdu Garh Yas n   _・

Garh Yasln 5000 0100 3 000 24 Months

GarhiYasin 3 000 24 11onths

5000 0400 3 000 24 1И onths

3500 0070

REHAB L]AT10N OF EXISTING BulLDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS PRIMARヽ 7
EI ElaEllT、 RY SCHOOLS IN TALuKA 6AR1lLYASlN DISTRICT SHIKARPUR

Carh Yas n

Carh Yas n

2000 24ヽ′onths

3000 24,И onths

1 800

3000
0036
0060



Name of Scheme/Location Taluka
Estimated

Cost in
lvlillion

Earnest
Money in
Million

Tender
Fee in

Rupees

Time

REHABLITATIQN oF EXISTING BU LDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS PRIMARY′
ELEMENらへRY sCHooLSIN■へu』OLQ△塁J上¥&国いu2STRICT SH´いRPUR
(05 UnisI(2013 14 PPOGRAMME
13G8PS  くhan Kalhoro
19 GBPS  lawabpu:

_  10.RU ls(2043‐ 14)PROGRAltll.lE

20 GBPS  O c Made,

21 GBPs sOomtt Muha a Mad可
i

22 CGPS (冽 d Amrote

24 GBHS  l abib Kot

l)119h SChOol Po蔵loo(Repal″ Renovat oo)
25     1)ヽ l ddle schooI Ponion(Repai″ Renovat on)

29G8PS  Rustain Sindhi-1

30 0BPS  Fateh Tando
34 GBPS  Dahar

32 GGMS Hoth
33 GGPS Ruk
34 GBMS Dahar

PROGRAヽlME
35 GBHS N Dor Muhammad Shulfah

B)unda,vval&Lav:Block
GBPS L kh cate(Man)(R′ R)

36 GBMS H、 Khan Ka horo
37 cBPs N,)o(Muhammad Shujr飾
38 GBPS  K anPt,「 Sindh,

REHAB LI乃へT10N OF EXISTlNG BulLDlllGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS PRIMARヽ 7
ELEMENラ RヽY SCHOoLSIN■へt∪ á cARHI YASIN DISTRICT sIIIKARPUR

Garh Yas n

Carh Yas n
2000 24,4onths
2000 12,′ onths

4 800

0900
0036
0018

Garh Yas n

Carh Yas n

Garh Yas n

3000 24,И onths

3 000 24 Months

2 000 24 1vlonths

3500
3300
4 300

0070
0066
0026

REIIABIL TAT10N oF EXISTING BulLDINGS―
SECOND.ヽ Rヽ7HIGHEB≦≦上

`X】

」と全L⊇ ⊥ヽ上⊆J堕■■■■■S墾 ICT
SHIKARPり R(o2unls,2043 44 PROGRAMME
23 GBHS  .ahan Khan

i)1lain Bulding(Repa r&Renovat on)               とakhi

REHAB L
SECOND′ 、
SHIЮ RヽPJR o2 unlュoo13 1全 PROCRAl.lME
26 GBHSS Fustam

l)｀ lain Bl,lding(Repa r&Renovat 00)               Lakhi

27 GBHs  V′ az「abad

|)｀ lain BuldinO(Repa r&Renovat on)

6000

3000
3000

0400

0060
0060

Lakhi

Lakhi

Lakhi

Lakl〕 |

Lakhi

Lakhi

Lakhi

Lakhi

Lakhi

Shikarp!r

3000 241.lonths

3 000 24 1Иonths

3,000 241.lonths

3 000 24 iИ onths

3000 241●lonths

2 000 24 11onths

2 000 24 iИ onths

3000 241´ ooths

2 000 24 1yonths

3000 241.lonths

3000 24'И onths

5000

5000

0400

0400

REHA81L「AT10N OF EXISTING BUILDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
SECONDバ RY′ HIGH

旦ШKARP口 R`03 unls燿 o131全 PROGRAMllE
28 GGHSSヽ ukh Klol Ma Pa「 svam Ta rela chak

REHABIЦ らへT1011 0F EXISTING BUILDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
PRIMARY ELEMEN昴へRY SCHOOLSlN TALUKA LAKHI
DISTRICT SHIKARPUR(07 Unls燿 0131生2ROGRAMME

2500 3000 24,4onthsLakhi 0050

2000
2000
2500

0040
0040
0050

RE卜 IABILI「AT10N OF EXISTING BUILDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
PRIMARY′ ELEMENTARY SCHooLSIN TALUKA LAKHI
DISTRICT SHIKARPUR(07∪ nls)(201■ 14)PROGRAMM堕

REHAB L「AT10N OF EXISTING BU LDlllGS FOR BOYS′ GIRLS
SECOND′ RV′HlGHER SECONEIARY SCHOOLSIN TALUメ a
KHANPUR DISTRICI SHI卜 いRPuR o3UO■9(20,3‐ 14)

2000
2500
4000

1 200

2800

0040
0050
0030

0024
0056

2 000 24 111onths

3 000 24 111onths

REHABIL「 AT10N OF EXlSTING B∪ ILD NOS FOR BOYS′ GIRL旦
PRIMARY′ ELEMENTARY SCHooLSIN TALUKA KHANPU代
DISTRlcI SHlKARPUR`061¨

Khanpur

5000
2000
2000

0100
0040
0040

3 000 24 171onths

2000 241′ onths

2 000 24 1Иonths



Name of Scheme/Location Taluka
Estimaled

Costin
MiiliOn

Earnest
Money in

Nlillion

Tender
Fee in

Rupees

Time
Allowed

PRI|VARVIIEUEIEY SEIQQ \ KHANPUR
o,slF', t S-trnenpun rog urrrsrr:otr. hiFn6EEq irr

39 GGPS Iuril l,,lLrhro Khanpur

肛 HAB」 TAT10tt oF EX SIING Bu LDINGS FOR BOYS′ GIRしS

REHAB J■へT10N OF ExlsTING BUILD llGs FOR BoYS′ GIRLS
PR NIAR ιELEMENTARY ScIIooLSIN■ へLUKA KHANPuR
EllSTRIC T sHIK型 翌Цョ

“

型 ¨
GBPS Mehm00d8 Bagh
GBPs chuam Nab Shuirah
GBPs Khan MuhammaO Khan

PROVIN(コ ALA D P SCHEMES
REHABIITAT10N OF EXISTING DEGREE COLLEGES
IN SINDI… GRAMME
Govt c&S Co ege Sh karpur

lへ)HoStel Block

(C)Accadem c B ock
Govt G Hs Degree Colede Sh karpur

4 8011 0 036     2 000 24 1onths

０

４

　
２

４

４

４

4000
2200
,80o

0080
0044
0036

30110 24,′ onths

3 000 24 14onths

2000 24i′ onths

227

43

)

44

45

Shikarpur
Shikarpur
Sh karpu.

241′ oRt卜 s

24 Months

24 iИ onths

UTIVE ENGINEER
RKS DiVIS10N
PUR

0060
01


